
GJFootball
www.rtsports.com

2019 Final Rosters

Sun Mar 1 7:28pm ET

Bub's Brothel - Bubba Bullen
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11  378.00 23.63 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 11  210.00 13.13 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8  222.00 13.88 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 12  161.00 10.06 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4  126.00 7.88 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8  142.00 8.88 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND 6  65.00 4.06 *
San Francisco 49ers DEF SFO 4  488.50 30.53 *
Arik Armstead DL SFO 4  33.50 2.09 *
Khalil Mack LB CHI 6  37.00 2.31 *
Budda Baker DB ARI 12  64.50 4.03 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC 12  337.00 21.06
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 12  68.00 4.25
Marvin Jones WR DET 5  132.00 8.25
Gerald Everett TE LAR 9  51.00 3.19
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 10  24.00 1.50
Detroit Lions DEF DET 5  325.00 20.31
Frank Clark DL KAN 12  31.00 1.94
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL 8  28.50 1.78
Jordan Poyer DB BUF 6  59.50 3.72

Bullies - Cory Bullen
Drew Brees QB NOR 9  288.00 18.00 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 9  176.00 11.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9  168.00 10.50 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11  144.00 9.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12  135.00 8.44 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 12  92.00 5.75 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8  149.00 9.31 *
Houston Texans DEF HOU 10  380.00 23.75 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR 9  39.50 2.47 *
Darius Leonard LB IND 6  83.50 5.22 *
Eddie Jackson DB CHI 6  40.00 2.50 *
Jacoby Brissett QB IND 6  260.00 16.25
Marlon Mack RB IND 6  171.00 10.69
Mohamed Sanu WR NWE 10  58.00 3.63
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11  56.00 3.50
Brandon McManus K DEN 10  129.50 8.09
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8  477.00 29.81
Nick Bosa DL SFO 4  37.00 2.31
Jaylon  Smith LB DAL 8  68.50 4.28
Tyrann Mathieu DB KAN 12  50.50 3.16

Donkeys - Mike Bullen
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12  402.00 25.13 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11  303.00 18.94 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9  168.00 10.50 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 12  161.00 10.06 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 8  186.00 11.63 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 10  124.00 7.75 *
Matt Prater K DET 5  137.50 8.59 *
San Francisco 49ers DEF SFO 4  488.50 30.53 *
Joey  Bosa DL LAC 12  38.50 2.41 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA 11  66.50 4.16 *
Jordan Poyer DB BUF 6  59.50 3.72 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 8  468.00 29.25
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6  187.00 11.00
Chris Godwin WR TAM 7  219.00 13.69
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5  47.00 2.94
Aldrick Rosas K NYG 11  58.50 3.66
Green Bay Packers DEF GNB 11  398.00 24.88
Nick Bosa DL SFO 4  37.00 2.31
Jamie Collins LB NWE 10  67.00 4.19
Shawn Williams DB CIN 9  48.50 3.03

Foreskins - Butch Fry
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11  378.00 23.63 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 11  210.00 13.13 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 8  282.00 17.63 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 7  158.00 9.88 *
Demarcus Robinson WR KAN 12  73.00 4.56 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 12  92.00 5.75 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 10  129.50 8.09 *
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8  477.00 29.81 *
Danielle Hunter DL MIN 12  51.00 3.19 *
Blake Martinez LB GNB 11  66.00 4.13 *
Earl Thomas DB BAL 8  30.50 1.91 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4  315.00 19.69
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4  153.00 9.56
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7  68.00 4.25
Delanie Walker TE TEN 11  31.00 1.94
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 10  24.00 1.50
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN 12  429.50 26.84
Akiem Hicks DL CHI 6  9.00 0.56
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL 8  28.50 1.78
Budda Baker DB ARI 12  64.50 4.03

Fruita Flash - Mark Mascarenas
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12  402.00 25.13 *
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4  110.00 6.88 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12  275.00 17.19 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR 9  70.00 4.38 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 7  158.00 9.88 *
Greg Olsen TE SEA 11  70.00 4.38 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 7  125.50 7.84 *
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 7  400.00 25.00 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR 9  32.50 2.03 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR 9  76.50 4.78 *
Damarious Randall DB CLE 7  28.50 1.78 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 9  354.00 22.13
James Conner RB PIT 7  117.00 7.31
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7  68.00 4.25
Trey Burton TE CHI 6  6.00 0.38
Mason Crosby K GNB 11  112.50 7.03
Atlanta Falcons DEF ATL 9  366.50 22.91
Cameron Heyward DL PIT 7  46.50 2.91
Bobby Wagner LB SEA 11  66.50 4.16
Landon Collins DB WAS 10  50.50 3.16

Hellbound Harper - Rick Harper
Matt Ryan QB ATL 9  375.00 23.44 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 7  242.00 15.13 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9  199.00 12.44 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 9  196.00 12.25 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 10  148.00 9.25 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4  137.00 8.56 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8  149.00 9.31 *
New England Patriots DEF NWE 10  531.50 33.22 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR 9  39.50 2.47 *
Devin Bush LB PIT 7  67.00 4.19 *
Marcus Peters DB BAL 8  77.50 4.84 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 6  329.00 20.56
Marlon Mack RB IND 6  171.00 10.69
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5  195.00 12.19
Noah Fant TE DEN 10  70.00 4.38
Jason Myers K SEA 11  106.50 6.66
Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 12  461.00 28.81
Trey Flowers DL DET 5  26.50 1.66
Khalil Mack LB CHI 6  37.00 2.31
Vonn Bell DB NOR 9  66.00 4.13
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Holy Harper - Jac Harper
Dak Prescott QB DAL 8  468.00 29.25 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 8  282.00 17.63 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 10  204.00 12.75 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5  195.00 12.19 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9  259.00 16.19 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12  155.00 9.69 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 4  106.50 6.66 *
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 10  424.00 26.50 *
DeForest  Buckner DL SFO 4  49.00 3.06 *
Blake Martinez LB GNB 11  66.00 4.13 *
Minkah Fitzpatrick DB PIT 7  78.50 4.91 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12  311.00 19.44
David Johnson RB ARI 12  108.00 6.75
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10  151.00 9.44
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5  47.00 2.94
Zane Gonzalez K ARI 12  131.00 8.19
Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 11  433.00 27.06
Myles Garrett DL CLE 7  20.00 1.25
Roquan Smith LB CHI 6  45.00 2.81
Marcus Peters DB BAL 8  77.50 4.84

Honest Abes - Luke Sutherland
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8  489.00 30.56 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11  220.00 13.75 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11  303.00 18.94 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11  144.00 9.00 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 7  137.00 8.56 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8  142.00 8.88 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 12  161.50 10.09 *
Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAC 10  366.50 22.91 *
Dee Ford DL SFO 4  15.00 0.94 *
Luke Kuechly LB CAR 7  62.50 3.91 *
Damarious Randall DB CLE 7  28.50 1.78 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 9  354.00 22.13
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 10  204.00 12.75
Will Dissly TE SEA 11  49.00 3.06
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 9  133.50 8.34
Carolina Panthers DEF CAR 7  383.50 23.97
J.J. Watt DL HOU 10  19.50 1.22
Tremaine Edmunds LB BUF 6  49.00 3.06
Landon Collins DB WAS 10  50.50 3.16

Jorges Terminators - George Euler
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8  489.00 30.56 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11  303.00 18.94 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11  303.00 18.94 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 8  186.00 11.63 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11  171.00 10.69 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4  137.00 8.56 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10  102.00 6.38 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 9  438.50 27.41 *
Joey  Bosa DL LAC 12  38.50 2.41 *
Devin Bush LB PIT 7  67.00 4.19 *
Justin Simmons DB DEN 10  54.50 3.41 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10  424.00 26.50
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11  220.00 13.75
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 7  137.00 8.56
Noah Fant TE DEN 10  70.00 4.38
Harrison Butker K KAN 12  161.50 10.09
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 12  386.50 24.16
Ezekiel Ansah DL SEA 11  17.00 1.06
Deion Jones LB ATL 9  56.00 3.50
Keanu Neal DB ATL 9  5.50 0.34

JS Dawgs - Jerry Sheetz
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10  424.00 26.50 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 9  131.00 8.19 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8  222.00 13.88 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10  167.00 10.44 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9  201.00 12.56 *
Jason Witten TE DAL 8  68.00 4.25 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 11  112.50 7.03 *
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 11  420.00 26.25 *
Jadeveon Clowney DL SEA 11  39.00 2.44 *
T.J. Watt LB PIT 7  64.50 4.03 *
Eddie Jackson DB CHI 6  40.00 2.50 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC 12  337.00 21.06
Sony Michel RB NWE 10  131.00 8.19
Brandin Cooks WR LAR 9  70.00 4.38
Greg Olsen TE SEA 11  70.00 4.38
Adam Vinatieri K IND 6  65.00 4.06
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 6  400.50 25.03
Myles Garrett DL CLE 7  20.00 1.25
Myles  Jack LB JAC 10  28.50 1.78
Reshad Jones DB MIA 5  10.00 0.63

Loping Mules - Jere Woldruff
Russell Wilson QB SEA 11  422.00 26.38 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 7  242.00 15.13 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 12  134.00 8.38 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 7  219.00 13.69 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 10  148.00 9.25 *
Darren Fells TE HOU 10  69.00 4.31 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 9  167.50 10.47 *
Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 12  461.00 28.81 *
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL 8  27.50 1.72 *
Luke Kuechly LB CAR 7  62.50 3.91 *
Kyle Fuller DB CHI 6  49.00 3.06 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 10  351.00 21.94
Josh Jacobs RB LV - BYE 187.00 11.00
Mike Evans WR TAM 7  185.00 11.56
Evan Engram TE NYG 11  67.00 4.19
Brett Maher K DAL 8  112.50 7.03
New York Jets DEF NYJ 4  458.50 28.66
Jadeveon Clowney DL SEA 11  39.00 2.44
Eric Kendricks LB MIN 12  57.50 3.59
Jamal Adams DB NYJ 4  69.50 4.34

No Respect - Scott Hayduk
Jameis Winston QB TAM 7  445.00 27.81 *
Le'Veon Bell RB NYJ 4  140.00 8.75 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 12  242.00 15.13 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12  156.00 9.75 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 9  196.00 12.25 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 10  124.00 7.75 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 9  133.50 8.34 *
New England Patriots DEF NWE 10  531.50 33.22 *
Calais Campbell DL JAC 10  38.00 2.38 *
Lavonte David LB TAM 7  60.00 3.75 *
Ha Ha Clinton-Dix DB CHI 6  53.00 3.31 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 6  329.00 20.56
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 10  160.00 10.00
D.J. Chark WR JAC 10  159.00 9.94
Austin Hooper TE ATL 9  117.00 7.31
Matt Gay K TAM 7  137.00 8.56
Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 9  420.00 26.25
Melvin Ingram DL LAC 12  35.00 2.19
Von Miller LB DEN 10  24.50 1.53
Quinton Dunbar DB WAS 10  28.00 1.75
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Throw it Deep - Marty Denton
Jameis Winston QB TAM 7  445.00 27.81 *
James Conner RB PIT 7  117.00 7.31 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 7  444.00 27.75 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12  156.00 9.75 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 7  148.00 9.25 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL 9  117.00 7.31 *
Joey Slye K CAR 7  126.50 7.91 *
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 7  525.50 32.84 *
DeForest  Buckner DL SFO 4  49.00 3.06 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR 9  76.50 4.78 *
Minkah Fitzpatrick DB PIT 7  78.50 4.91 *
Kyler Murray QB ARI 12  370.00 23.13
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12  275.00 17.19
D.J. Chark WR JAC 10  159.00 9.94
Darren Fells TE HOU 10  69.00 4.31
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10  100.50 6.28
Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 11  433.00 27.06
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL 8  27.50 1.72
Alec Ogletree LB NYG 11  33.00 2.06
Ha Ha Clinton-Dix DB CHI 6  53.00 3.31

TNT - Tyler Harris
Russell Wilson QB SEA 11  422.00 26.38 *
Le'Veon Bell RB NYJ 4  140.00 8.75 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 10  160.00 10.00 *
T Y Hilton WR IND 6  75.00 4.69 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9  259.00 16.19 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12  155.00 9.69 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 4  106.50 6.66 *
Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 9  420.00 26.25 *
Calais Campbell DL JAC 10  38.00 2.38 *
Darius Leonard LB IND 6  83.50 5.22 *
Tyrann Mathieu DB KAN 12  50.50 3.16 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 6  252.00 15.75
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11  101.00 6.31
Mike Evans WR TAM 7  185.00 11.56
Eric Ebron TE IND 6  49.00 3.06
Jake Elliott K PHI 10  102.00 6.38
Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 6  409.00 25.56
Frank Clark DL KAN 12  31.00 1.94
Jaylon  Smith LB DAL 8  68.50 4.28
Harrison Smith DB MIN 12  58.50 3.66

Topless78 - Shawn Nelson
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4  315.00 19.69 *
Matt Breida RB SFO 4  87.00 5.44 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 7  444.00 27.75 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10  167.00 10.44 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 6  159.00 9.94 *
Darren Waller TE LV - BYE 139.00 8.18 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10  100.50 6.28 *
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 7  525.50 32.84 *
Ndamukong Suh DL TAM 7  42.50 2.66 *
Jamie Collins LB NWE 10  67.00 4.19 *
Earl Thomas DB BAL 8  30.50 1.91 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 9  375.00 23.44
Sony Michel RB NWE 10  131.00 8.19
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9  201.00 12.56
Will Dissly TE SEA 11  49.00 3.06
Matt Prater K DET 5  137.50 8.59
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 6  400.50 25.03
Danielle Hunter DL MIN 12  51.00 3.19
Jordan Hicks LB ARI 12  73.50 4.59
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI 10  44.50 2.78

Zoomies - Lucas Bullen
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12  311.00 19.44 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 12  242.00 15.13 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 9  176.00 11.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11  171.00 10.69 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4  126.00 7.88 *
Darren Waller TE LV - BYE 139.00 8.18 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 9  167.50 10.47 *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 12  386.50 24.16 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR 9  32.50 2.03 *
Jayon Brown LB TEN 11  57.50 3.59 *
Erik Harris DB LV - BYE 62.00 3.65 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 10  351.00 21.94
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4  110.00 6.88
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10  151.00 9.44
Evan Engram TE NYG 11  67.00 4.19
Dustin Hopkins K WAS 10  100.50 6.28
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 8  410.00 25.63
Justin Houston DL IND 6  34.50 2.16
Deion Jones LB ATL 9  56.00 3.50
Jamal Adams DB NYJ 4  69.50 4.34

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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